July 14, 2008
LMH0341, LMH0041, LMH0071, LMH0051
3 Gbps, HD, SD, DVB-ASI SDI Deserializer with
Loopthrough and LVDS Interface
General Description
The LMH0341 3 Gbps SDI Deserializer is part of National’s
family of FPGA-Attach SER/DES products supporting 5-bit
LVDS interfaces with FPGAs. When paired with a host FPGA

5
1
Ordering Information
NSID Speed Feature Units per T&R Package
LMH0341SQ 3G / HD / SD SMPTE, Loopthrough 1,000 SQA48A
LMH0341SQX 2,500
LMH0341SQE 250
LMH0041SQ HD / SD SMPTE, Loopthrough 1,000 SQA48A
LMH0041SQX 2,500
LMH0041SQE 250
LMH0071SQ SD SMPTE, Loopthrough 1,000 SQA48A
LMH0071SQX 2,500
LMH0071SQE 250
LMH0051SQ HD / SD CML 1,000 SQA48A
LMH0051SQX 2,500
LMH0051SQE 250
25 www.national.com
L
M
H